
Veritas Classical Schools 
 2020-2021 Dyslexia Tuition and Fees 
 

 
Non-refundable fees-due at the time of application 
 

Early Enrollment Fee (February-June) INCLUDES manipulatives and student resources                                                                                                                                                                                                                 
                                                                                                                                             $125.00/student  
Late Enrollment Fee (July-end of the school year) INCLUDES manipulatives and  
student resources                                                                                                             $150.00/student 
 

Other fees (as apply) 

Dyslexia Screening Fee               $200.00 due at the time of testing. 

7th-12th grade Study Hall fee                                                      $75.00 per year/student 

Online grade book fee (if enrolled in tutorial classes) 

                                                                        $5.00/student (billed on first tuition payment) 

Financial Policies 
 

➢ Tuition can be paid monthly (nine installments) or yearly. 
o Monthly payments are due on the 1st of every month 
o Payments received after the 10th of the month are assessed a $40.00 late fee 
o The first tuition payment is due on August 1st, 2020. 

 
➢ Yearly payments include a 10% discount. 

o Due August 1st, 2020 (no exceptions) 
 

➢ If enrolled in tutorial classes curriculum costs are NOT included in the tuition 
costs. Parents are responsible for the purchase of curriculum per the provided 
curriculum list. 

➢ Dyslexia tutoring resources and manipulatives are provided.    
 
 
 



Tutoring Costs 
Note: Dyslexia tutoring is not eligible for discounts. 

1-session/week option  Yearly tuition amount 

$195.00  $1755.00 

2-sessions/week option   

$320.00  $2880.00 

 

Tutoring Cost plus tutorial classes. 
Tutorial classes include appropriate modifications and accomodations granted by the assigned dyslexia 
instructor. 
Note: Dyslexia tutoring is not eligible for additional discounts. 
 

1 tutoring 
session/week 

Add Tutorial Classes 
Includes  a substantial discount 

Monthly 
Tuition 

Yearly tuition 
amount 

$195.00 K-6th Grade 1 day per week option 
$100.00 

K-6th 2 day per week option 
$160.00 

$295.00 
 
 

$355.00 

$2655.00 
 
 

$3195.00 

2-tutoring 
sessions/week  

   

$320.00 K-6th Grade 1 day per week option 
$100.00 

K-6th 2 day per week option 
$160.00 

$420.00 
 
 

$480.00 

$3780.00 
 
 

$4320.00 
 

1 tutoring 
session/week 

   

$195.00 7th -8th Grade Humanities only 
$100.00 

 
7th-8th Humanities/math 

$130.00 
 

7th-8th Humanities/science 
$135.00 

 
7th-8th Humanities/Math/Science 

165.00 

$295.00 
 
 
 

$325.00 
 
 

$330.00 
 
 

$360.00 
 

$2655.00 
 
 
 

$2925.00 
 
 

$2970.00 
 
 

$3240.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 



2-tutoring 
sessions/week 

   

$320.00 7th -8th Grade Humanities only 
$100.00 

 
7th-8th Humanities/math 

$130.00 
 

7th-8th Humanities/science 
$135.00 

 
7th-8th Humanities/Math/Science 

165.00 
 

$420.00 
 
 

$450.00 
 
 

$455.00 
 
 

$485.00 
 
 

$3780.00 
 
 

$4050.00 
 
 

$4095.00 
 
 

$4365.00 

1 tutoring 
session/week 

Tutorial Classes 
Includes a substantial discount 

Monthly 
Tuition 

Yearly tuition 
amount 

 

$195.00 9th-12th   Grade Humanities only 
$100.00 

 
9th-12th Humanities/science 

$150.00 
 

9th-12th Humanities/math 
$130.00 

 
9th-12th Humanities/Math/Science 

$180.00 

$295.00 
 
 

$345.00 
 
 

$325.00 
 
 

$375.00 
 

$2655.00 
 
 

$3105.00 
 
 

$2925.00 
 
 

$3375.00 

2-tutoring 
sessions/week 

   
 

$320.00 9th-12th   Grade Humanities only 
$100.00 

 
9th-12th Humanities/science 

$150.00 
 

9th-12th Humanities/math 
$130.00 

 
9th-12th Humanities/Math/Science 

$180.00 

$420.00 
 
 

$470.00 
 
 

$450.00 
 

$500.00 

$3780.00 
 
 

$4230.00 
 
 

$4050.00 
 

$4500.00 
 
 

7th-12th  
A LA CARTE CLASSES  
Add a la carte prices to 
the cost of tutoring. 

   

 


