

Non-refundable fees-due at the time of application

Early Enrollment Fee (February-June) INCLUDES manipulatives and student resources

\$125.00/student

Late Enrollment Fee (July-end of the school year) INCLUDES manipulatives and student resources \$150.00/student

Other fees (as apply)

Dyslexia Screening Fee

\$200.00 due at the time of testing.

7th-12th grade Study Hall fee

\$75.00 per year/student

Online grade book fee (if enrolled in tutorial classes)

\$5.00/student (billed on first tuition payment)

Financial Policies

- ➤ Tuition can be paid monthly (nine installments) or yearly.
 - Monthly payments are due on the 1st of every month
 - o Payments received after the 10th of the month are assessed a \$40.00 late fee
 - o The first tuition payment is due on August 1st, 2020.
- > Yearly payments include a 10% discount.
 - o Due August 1st, 2020 (no exceptions)
- ➤ If enrolled in tutorial classes curriculum costs are NOT included in the tuition costs. Parents are responsible for the purchase of curriculum per the provided curriculum list.
- > Dyslexia tutoring resources and manipulatives are provided.

Tutoring Costs

Note: Dyslexia tutoring is not eligible for discounts.

1-session/week option	Yearly tuition amount		
\$195.00	\$1755.00		
2-sessions/week option			
\$320.00	\$2880.00		

Tutoring Cost plus tutorial classes.

Tutorial classes include appropriate modifications and accomodations granted by the assigned dyslexia instructor.

Note: Dyslexia tutoring is not eligible for additional discounts.

1 tutoring	Add Tutorial Classes	Monthly	Yearly tuition
session/week	Includes a substantial discount	Tuition	amount
\$195.00	K-6 th Grade 1 day per week option \$100.00 K-6 th 2 day per week option	\$295.00	\$2655.00
2 testandara	\$160.00	\$355.00	\$3195.00
2-tutoring sessions/week			
\$320.00	<mark>K-6th Grade 1 day per week option \$100.00 <mark>K-6th 2 day per week option \$160.00</mark></mark>	\$420.00 \$480.00	\$3780.00 \$4320.00
	\$100.00	Ş460.00	34320.00
1 tutoring session/week			
\$195.00	7 th -8 th Grade Humanities only \$100.00	\$295.00	\$2655.00
	<mark>7th-8th</mark> Humanities/math \$130.00	\$325.00	\$2925.00
	<mark>7th-8th Humanities/science \$135.00</mark>	\$330.00	\$2970.00
	7 th -8 th Humanities/Math/Science 165.00	\$360.00	\$3240.00

2-tutoring			
sessions/week			
\$320.00	7 th -8 th Grade Humanities only \$100.00	\$420.00	\$3780.00
	7 th -8 th Humanities/math \$130.00	\$450.00	\$4050.00
	<mark>7th-8th Humanities/science</mark> \$135.00	\$455.00	\$4095.00
	7 th -8 th Humanities/Math/Science 165.00	\$485.00	\$4365.00
1 tutoring	Tutorial Classes	Monthly	Yearly tuition
session/week	Includes a substantial discount	Tuition	amount
\$195.00	<mark>9th-12th Grade Humanities only \$100.00</mark>	\$295.00	\$2655.00
	9 th -12 th Humanities/science \$150.00	\$345.00	\$3105.00
	9 th -12 th Humanities/math \$130.00	\$325.00	\$2925.00
	9 th -12 th Humanities/Math/Science \$180.00	\$375.00	\$3375.00
2-tutoring sessions/week			
\$320.00	9 th -12 th Grade Humanities only \$100.00	\$420.00	\$3780.00
	9 th -12 th Humanities/science \$150.00	\$470.00	\$4230.00
	9 th -12 th Humanities/math \$130.00	\$450.00	\$4050.00
	9 th -12 th Humanities/Math/Science \$180.00	\$500.00	\$4500.00
7th-12th A LA CARTE CLASSES Add a la carte prices to the cost of tutoring.			